Helsinki Ranking syksy 2017

Tilanne 2/12 osakilpailun jilkeen

PRO-sarja (M- ja A-luokat)
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Pasi Uotila

Jari Ratia

Toni Toivonen
Samuli Tiainen
Olli Pakonen
Linus Bostrém
Juuso Tiainen
Tommi Laine
Emil Stromberg
Asko Aravirta
Mika Heino
Petteri Salonen
Mika Luoto
Jukka Savolainen
Olli Kovanen
Arto Piiponniemi
Marcus liskola
Marko Meriluoto
Markku Petdjamaa
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Marco Karvinen
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Hannu Tuppurainen
Raimo Mustajarvi
Kaaron Salomaa
Jari Stenroos
Pyry Puharinen
Juuso Rikkola
Sami Johansson
Ari Hilokoski
Teppo Ryhdnen
Jani Rontti
Joonas Jahi
Tapani Peltola
Teemu Karjalainen
Rauli Raita
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Nimi

Joonas Westerlund
Kalle Huusko
Peter Stromberg
Niko Liukkonen
Risto Havulinna
Jussi Malkki
Jukka Savolainen
Petri Lehtonen
Heidi Manninen
Riikka Ratia

Seura
Lucky Strikers
RaMe
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Bay

Liitto
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Rauma
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti

YHTEENSA
RANKING
PISTEITA:
18

pisteilla
osakil-
pailuissa
1

e e e e e e e

9. tulos

1.

1750

Ranking

Tulos pisteita

1086

1080
1071
1067
1035

1032

12

10

2.

Tulos
1165
1161

1150

1123

1750

Ranking
pisteita
18
14

10



